
R: 620-625 nm 
G: 513-518 nm
B: 452-458 nm

R: 620-625 nm 
G: 513-518 nm
B: 452-458 nm

R: 800-1200 mcd 
G: 1300-1500 mcd

B: 460-560 mcd

R: 800-1200 mcd 
G: 1300-1500 mcd

B: 460-560 mcd

Długość fali
Wavelength

Jasność
Brightness

Produkty uzupełniające:
Complementary products:

Zasilacz modułowy 
Blue 150W
Modular power supply
Blue 150W

art. no. PB039234
EAN: 5908293939234

TAŚMA LED NEXTEC / 24V / 5050 / 14,4W / 60 LED / IP20 / RGB Cyfrowa IC 
LED STRIPS NEXTEC / 24V / 5050 / 14,4 W / 60 LED / IP20 / RGB Digital IC

100 mm

www.nextec.pl

www.nextec.pl

PA042562

5908293942562

IP67

 

12 mm

14,4 W/m

max 0,6 A/m

24 V DC

>90

5050 

60 x 5050/m

120°

5 m

100 mm

2 Oz

50000 h

-20°C do +40°C

PA042555

5908293942555

IP20

10 mm

IC
Mikroprocesor Sterujący 
Control Microprocessor

SM16703 
WS2811

DIGITAL RGB


